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Recent singles winners

Maria Sharapova Russia2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

Roger Federer Switzerland

Roger Federer Switzerland

Roger Federer Switzerland

Andy Roddick USA

Pete Sampras USA

Lleyton Hewitt Australia

Marat Safin Russia

Andre Agassi USA

Patrick Rafter Australia

Patrick Rafter Australia

Kim Clijsters Belgium

Svetlana Kuznetsova Russia

Justine Henin-Hardenne Belgium

Serena Williams USA

Venus Williams USA

Venus Williams USA

Serena Williams USA

Lindsay Davenport USA

Martina Hingis Switzerland
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